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RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN:  US7547301090

Overview

2024/08/16 08:08:00

Price
105.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.96% (1.00)

US7547301090
RJF

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

21,635 EUR
S&P 500

104.00 EUR (500)
105.00 EUR (500)
105.00 EUR
105.00 EUR
105.00 EUR
104.00 EUR
99.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 754730109

125.00
112.50
100.00

87.50

75.00

|
62.50 [

50.00 ‘J\"ﬂ

37.50

Sy

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=308386918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=308386918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67a078e342bb81bfca66a38dd399ed7a955db7aefa0a21751f4ed442a4c08a5a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61a1154269f4bf62c&time=1723906639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6a193e393312fd6f7e98f6e8fc0c8c249e5f7e9eddc85d5460b4c73f71fc52&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c67b99dcd704f0680&time=1723906639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac67207fab2b63f5a66e75b9cac4f36960ba1cd16ab6edb11683d34ee145c4f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1874c3bda7e7f486&time=1723906639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b7bb17c6d69a2af86b48e376db3434383af7c58bbbbffb52b1a4f5a796255d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e7c356d6da0ef332&time=1723906639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd01877d6152bd271637a9af41d22dfbd2ea56b796b04a8c79250daa92c53078&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f86ff38b96ab48b2&time=1723906639&tool=RSC

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/08/16 08:08:00

Price
105.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.96% (1.00)

ISIN US7547301090
Symbol RJF
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,635 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.00 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 105.00 EUR (500)
Open 105.00 EUR
High 105.00 EUR
Low 105.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.00 EUR
VWAP 99.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.70% +6.12% +32.20%
Perf (abs.) -4.00 +6.00 +25.33
Beta 0.55 0.80 1.04
Volatility 20.42 20.00 24 .45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 100.90 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 104.78 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 111.68 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 104.78 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
NYSE

Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Date

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time

22:26

16:41

08:08

14:52

08:01

119.00 EUR (2024/04/02
98.00 EUR (2024/08/08

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
119.00 EUR (2024/04/02
87.00 EUR (2023/10/26

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

106.00 EUR 0.00 1

115.16 USD 14.17 1,637

105.00 EUR 0.00 1

108.91 USD 6.21 1

105.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308386918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422366

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

16

2024/08/ 08:36 105.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:11 104.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204276

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

RAYMOND JAMES

Contact Details
RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

880 Carillon Parkway - 33716 St. Petersburg
Telefon: +1-727-567-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates

Art Garcia

Benjamin Esty

Cecily Mistarz

Gordon
Johnson

Jeffrey Edwards

Marlene Debel
Paul Shoukry
Raj Seshadri
Raymond

McDaniel
Roderick

McGeary

Paul C. Reilly
Bella Loykhter
Allaire

Chris Aisenbrey
Horace Carter
James E. Bunn
Jamie Coulter
Jeff Dowdle
Jodi Perry
Jonathan N.
Santelli

Paul Shoukry
Scott A. Curtis
Steven M.

Raney
Tash Elwyn

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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